Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday
Blue 1530-1545

Qualifying started at 15:29:49

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2012 15:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:18.805 +4.259 15:32:54.374 8 1:19.703 +2.874 15:41:39.174
(-??-) - 6790838 - 2 1:14.743 +0.197 15:34:09.117 9 1:16.829 15:42:56.003
1 1:11.339 +0.561 15:33:17.073 3 1:14.922 +0.376 15:35:24.039
2 1:10.817 +0.039 15:34:27.890 4 1:20.804 +6.258 15:36:44.843 (20) Bgrge Kristoffersen
3 1:16.210 +5.432 15:35:44.100 5 1:19.352 +4.806 15:38:04.195 1 1:21.626 +4.144 15:31:42.818
4 1:10.778 15:36:54.878 6 1:14.546 15:39:18.741 2 1:25.266 +7.784 15:33:08.084
5 1:13.855 +3.077 15:38:08.733 7 1:21.001 +6.455 15:40:39.742 3 1:19.535 +2.053 15:34:27.619
6 1:17.625 +6.847 15:39:26.358 8 1:15.529 +0.983 15:41:55.271 4 1:21.344 +3.862 15:35:48.963
9 1:14.745 +0.199 15:43:10.016 5 1:20.010 +2.528 15:37:08.973
(107) Jerry Skovgaard 6 1:18.254 +0.772 15:38:27.227
1 1:24.154 +13.284 15:33:07.695 (79) Rasmus W Andersen 7 1:19.307 +1.825 15:39:46.534
2 1:16.352 +5.482 15:34:24.047 1 1:46.841 +31.781 15:33:50.979 8 1:17.482 15:41:04.016
3 1:17.085 +6.215 15:35:41.132 2 1:28.936 +13.876 15:35:19.915 9 1:17.643 +0.161 15:42:21.659
4 1:13.071 +2.201 15:36:54.203 3 1:23.846 +8.786 15:36:43.761 10 1:18.252 +0.770 15:43:39.911
5 1:17.306 +6.436 15:38:11.509 4 1:16.663 +1.603 15:38:00.424
6 1:18.499 +7.629 15:39:30.008 5 1:17.241 +2.181 15:39:17.665 (58) Jan Toft
7 1:10.870 15:40:40.878 6 1:21.610 +6.550 15:40:39.275 1 1:23.369 +5.536 15:32:10.904
8 1:13.409 +2.539 15:41:54.287 7 1:15.060 15:41:54.335 2 1:23.848 +6.015 15:33:34.752
9 1:11.417 +0.547 15:43:05.704 8 1:15.193 +0.133 15:43:09.528 3 1:20.565 +2.732 15:34:55.317
4 1:24.521 +6.688 15:36:19.838
(667) thomas hulstrgm (325) Christoffer Sikjeer Christiansen 5 1:17.833 15:37:37.671
1 1:24.287 +11.935 15:33:07.500 1 1:17.481 +1.545 15:34:15.459 6 1:21.055 +3.222 15:38:58.726
2 1:18.197 +5.845 15:34:25.697 2 1:17.417 +1.481 15:35:32.876 7 1:22.597 +4.764 15:40:21.323
3 1:16.867 +4.515 15:35:42.564 3 1:18.326 +2.390 15:36:51.202 8 1:18.692 +0.859 15:41:40.015
4 1:13.324 +0.972 15:36:55.888 4 1:19.623 +3.687 15:38:10.825 9 1:20.199 +2.366 15:43:00.214
5 1:17.780 +5.428 15:38:13.668 5 1:23.259 +7.323 15:39:34.084
6 1:18.130 +5.778 15:39:31.798 6 1:15.936 15:40:50.020 (55) Dorte Pedersen
7 1:12.352 15:40:44.150 7 1:16.699 +0.763 15:42:06.719 1 1:24.423 +6.231 15:32:12.765
8 1:13.695 +1.343 15:41:57.845 8 1:19.166 +3.230 15:43:25.885 2 1:24.106 +5.914 15:33:36.871
9 1:12.807 +0.455 15:43:10.652 3 1:19.672 +1.480 15:34:56.543
(1010) André Gammelgaard 4 1:25.608 +7.416 15:36:22.151
(401) Lars Hansen 1 1:18.949 +2.698 15:31:41.079 5 1:18.192 15:37:40.343
1 1:12.365 15:33:22.892 2 1:21.169 +4.918 15:33:02.248 6 1:19.665 +1.473 15:39:00.008
2 1:13.326 +0.961 15:34:36.218 3 1:18.204 +1.953 15:34:20.452 7 1:22.013 +3.821 15:40:22.021
3 1:15.265 +2.900 15:35:51.483 4 1:16.556 +0.305 15:35:37.008 8 1:22.980 +4.788 15:41:45.001
4 1:15.885 +3.520 15:37:07.368 5 1:17.073 +0.822 15:36:54.081 9 1:19.914 +1.722 15:43:04.915
5 1:13.965 +1.600 15:38:21.333 6 1:19.275 +3.024 15:38:13.356
6 1:16.226 +3.861 15:39:37.559 7 1:22.805 +6.554 15:39:36.161 (104) Ole Hansen
7 1:15.302 +2.937 15:40:52.861 8 1:16.458 +0.207 15:40:52.619 1 1:24.829 +6.315 15:34:24.066
8 1:14.103 +1.738 15:42:06.964 9 1:16.251 15:42:08.870 2 1:21.925 +3.411 15:35:45.991
9 1:12.702 +0.337 15:43:19.666 10 1:19.094 +2.843 15:43:27.964 3 1:19.763 +1.249 15:37:05.754
4 1:18.514 15:38:24.268
(96) Peter Sahlberg (221) Jesper Fogh 5 1:23.291 +4.777 15:39:47.559
1 1:17.625 +4.687 15:33:28.120 1 1:18.791 +2.055 15:33:28.527 6 1:21.169 +2.655 15:41:08.728
2 1:15.480 +2.542 15:34:43.600 2 1:17.763 +1.027 15:34:46.290 7 1:25.781 +7.267 15:42:34.509
3 1:20.106 +7.168 15:36:03.706 3 1:18.082 +1.346 15:36:04.372 8 1:19.420 +0.906 15:43:53.929
4 1:18.312 +5.374 15:37:22.018 4 1:17.311 +0.575 15:37:21.683
5 1:12.938 15:38:34.956 5 1:16.736 15:38:38.419 (181) Finn Carlsen
6 1:19.027 +6.089 15:39:53.983 6 1:18.116 +1.380 15:39:56.535 1 1:25.398 +6.738 15:33:04.941
7 1:18.783 +5.845 15:41:12.766 7 1:18.551 +1.815 15:41:15.086 2 1:20.293 +1.633 15:34:25.234
8 1:21.159 +8.221 15:42:33.925 8 1:19.501 +2.765 15:42:34.587 3 1:21.900 +3.240 15:35:47.134
9 1:16.886 +3.948 15:43:50.811 9 1:18.769 +2.033 15:43:53.356 4 1:20.191 +1.531 15:37:07.325
5 1:19.461 +0.801 15:38:26.786
(161) arne hartmann (131) Jonas Dalager 6 1:24.345 +5.685 15:39:51.131
1 1:18.946 +4.668 15:37:55.363 1 1:24.265 +7.436 15:32:12.866 7 1:18.660 15:41:09.791
2 1:19.436 +5.158 15:39:14.799 2 1:22.728 +5.899 15:33:35.594 8 1:26.438 +7.778 15:42:36.229
3 1:14.278 15:40:29.077 3 1:19.948 +3.119 15:34:55.542
4 1:15.411 +1.133 15:41:44.488 4 1:22.699 +5.870 15:36:18.241 (182) Steven Arm
5 1:15.793 +1.515 15:43:00.281 5 1:17.957 +1.128 15:37:36.198 1 1:24.285 +5.464 15:33:34.389
6 1:21.795 +4.966 15:38:57.993 2 1:20.669 +1.848 15:34:55.058
(60) niels knudsen 7 1:21.478 +4.649 15:40:19.471 3 1:20.379 +1.558 15:36:15.437
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

| Saturday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Blue 1530-1545 6/16/2012 15:30
Qualifying started at 15:29:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:20.215 +1.394 15:37:35.652 6 1:25.911 +1.970 15:39:14.620
5 1:21.455 +2.634 15:38:57.107 7 1:25.002 +1.061 15:40:39.622
6 1:19.685 +0.864 15:40:16.792 8 1:24.273 +0.332 15:42:03.895
7 1:18.821 15:41:35.613 9 1:23.941 15:43:27.836
8 1:18.927 +0.106 15:42:54.540

(796) David Balla Guy
(50) Daniel Ljunggreen 1 1:33.807 +8.807 15:35:20.380
1 1:25.019 +5.784 15:33:05.352 2 1:31.928 +6.928 15:36:52.308
2 1:20.679 +1.444 15:34:26.031 3 1:30.554 +5.554 15:38:22.862
3 1:21.582 +2.347 15:35:47.613 4 1:28.678 +3.678 15:39:51.540
4 1:20.157 +0.922 15:37:07.770 5 1:26.895 +1.895 15:41:18.435
5 1:20.424 +1.189 15:38:28.194 6 1:25.000 15:42:43.435
6 1:23.269 +4.034 15:39:51.463
7 1:19.235 15:41:10.698 (6) Ditte Sommer
8 1:23.477 +4.242 15:42:34.175 1 1:26.131 15:33:48.928
9 1:21.129 +1.894 15:43:55.304 2 1:27.650 +1.519 15:35:16.578
3 1:26.369 +0.238 15:36:42.947
(32) Bjarke Braendgaard 4 1:26.191 +0.060 15:38:09.138
1 1:23.183 +3.901 15:34:41.234 5 1:29.015 +2.884 15:39:38.153
2 1:21.673 +2.391 15:36:02.907 6 1:29.862 +3.731 15:41:08.015
3 1:22.084 +2.802 15:37:24.991 7 1:33.258 +7.127 15:42:41.273
4 1:24.856 +5.574 15:38:49.847
5 1:21.586 +2.304 15:40:11.433
6 1:20.200 +0.918 15:41:31.633
7 1:19.282 15:42:50.915

(160) Jack Hulstrgm

1 1:21.948 +1.105 15:37:34.147
2 1:22.091 +1.248 15:38:56.238
3 1:22.214 +1.371 15:40:18.452
4 1:20.843 15:41:39.295

(57) anders madsen

1 1:26.066 +4.673 15:33:49.981

1:27.352 +5.959 15:35:17.333
3 1:26.122 +4.729 15:36:43.455
4 1:26.659 +5.266 15:38:10.114
5 1:29.066 +7.673 15:39:39.180
6 1:29.244 +7.851 15:41:08.424
7 1:21.393 15:42:29.817
8 1:23.076 +1.683 15:43:52.893

(12) sgren birnbacher

1 1:27.729 +4.700 15:34:35.090
2 1:27.396 +4.367 15:36:02.486
3 1:27.773 +4.744 15:37:30.259
4 1:27.414 +4.385 15:38:57.673
5 1:23.643 +0.614 15:40:21.316
6 1:23.512 +0.483 15:41:44.828
7 1:23.029 15:43:07.857

(36) Michael Bundgaard
1 1:29.935 +6.041 15:35:21.046
2 1:23.894 15:36:44.940

(89) Morten Konge

1 1:28.284 +4.343 15:32:01.199
2 1:26.717 +2.776 15:33:27.916
3 1:26.913 +2.972 15:34:54.829
4 1:27.111 +3.170 15:36:21.940
5 1:26.769 +2.828 15:37:48.709
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